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Event 2a: Masters Men 7 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final         Each Age Group - Result

1. 78 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda CC) 2:30.671
Half Lap 15.224 (3)

Lap 1 24.563 24.563 (3)
Lap 2 17.337 41.900 (3)
Lap 3 17.467 59.368 (2)
Lap 4 17.912 1:17.281 (2)
Lap 5 18.314 1:35.595 (2)
Lap 6 18.462 1:54.058 (1)
Lap 7 18.446 2:12.504 (1)
Lap 8 18.166 2:30.671 (1)

2. 79 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:32.723 +2.052
Half Lap 15.063 15.063 (2)

Lap 1 24.086 24.086 (2)
Lap 2 17.599 41.685 (1)
Lap 3 17.616 59.302 (1)
Lap 4 17.866 1:17.168 (1)
Lap 5 18.228 1:35.397 (1)
Lap 6 18.724 1:54.121 (2)
Lap 7 19.225 2:13.347 (2)
Lap 8 19.375 2:32.723 (2)

3. 80 Alec MILLETT (Track Cycling WA) 2:36.455 +5.784
Half Lap 14.808 14.808 (1)

Lap 1 24.070 24.070 (1)
Lap 2 17.722 41.793 (2)
Lap 3 18.067 59.860 (3)
Lap 4 18.556 1:18.417 (3)
Lap 5 19.191 1:37.609 (3)
Lap 6 19.272 1:56.881 (3)
Lap 7 19.627 2:16.509 (3)
Lap 8 19.945 2:36.455 (3)

4. 81 Theng CHEN (Uni of QLD CC) 2:40.202 +9.531
Half Lap 15.342 (4)

Lap 1 25.238 25.238 (4)
Lap 2 18.754 43.993 (4)
Lap 3 18.750 1:02.743 (4)
Lap 4 18.801 1:21.545 (4)
Lap 5 18.957 1:40.502 (4)
Lap 6 19.414 1:59.917 (4)
Lap 7 19.667 2:19.585 (4)
Lap 8 20.617 2:40.202 (4)

5. 73 Tony SIMONELLI (Ipswich CC) 2:40.687 +10.016
Half Lap 17.077 (6)

Lap 1 27.101 27.101 (6)
Lap 2 18.563 45.664 (5)
Lap 3 18.567 1:04.231 (5)
Lap 4 18.780 1:23.012 (5)
Lap 5 18.976 1:41.988 (5)
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Event 2a: Masters Men 7 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final         Each Age Group - Result

Lap 6 19.449 2:01.438 (5)
Lap 7 19.856 2:21.294 (5)
Lap 8 19.392 2:40.687 (5)

6. 77 Tony UNICOMB (St George CC) 2:58.623 +27.952
Half Lap 16.216 16.216 (5)

Lap 1 26.843 26.843 (5)
Lap 2 20.024 46.867 (6)
Lap 3 19.857 1:06.725 (6)
Lap 4 20.471 1:27.196 (6)
Lap 5 21.895 1:49.092 (6)
Lap 6 22.662 2:11.754 (6)
Lap 7 22.687 2:34.441 (6)
Lap 8 24.181 2:58.623 (6)


